
3/20/12
Day Date Opponent Site Stadium Time

Friday Aug. 31 Robert E. Lee Home Stallworth 7:00
Saturday Sept. 8 Clear Falls Away District Stadium 7:00
Friday Sept. 14 Clear Lake Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 21 Clear Creek Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 28 La Porte * Away Bulldog 7:00
Thursday Oct. 4 Deer Park * (PN) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 12 Channelview * Away Channelview 7:00
Thursday Oct. 18 North Shore * Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 26 Port Arthur Memorial * Away Memorial 7:00
Friday Nov. 2 Open
Friday Nov. 9 West Brook * (HC) Home Stallworth 7:00

Day Date Opponent Site Stadium Time

Thursday Aug. 30 Lumberton Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 7 Nederland Away Nederland 7:30
Saturday Sept. 15 George Ranch Away Richmond 6:00
Friday Sept. 21 Open
Friday Sept. 28 Texas City * Away Texas City 7:00
Friday Oct. 5 Robert E. Lee * Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 12 Pearland Dawson * Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 19 Friendswood * Away Friendswood 7:00
Friday Oct. 26 Galveston Ball * (HC) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Nov. 2 Galena Park * Away GPISD Stadium 7:00
Thursday Nov. 8 Santa Fe * (PN) Home Stallworth 7:00

Day Date Opponent Site Stadium Time

Friday Aug. 31 Ross S. Sterling Away Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 7 Sam Rayburn Home Stallworth 7:00
Saturday Sept. 15 Spring Woods Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Sept. 21 Open
Friday Sept. 28 Galveston Ball * (HC) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 5 Goose Creek Memorial * Away Stallworth 7:00
Thursday Oct. 11 Galena Park * Away GPISD Stadium 7:00
Friday Oct. 19 Pearland Dawson * Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Oct. 26 Santa Fe * Away Santa Fe 7:00
Friday Nov. 2 Friendswood * (PN) Home Stallworth 7:00
Friday Nov. 9 Texas City * Away Texas City 7:00

*District game Home games in bold type (HC) Homecoming
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